
LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

YOGA1
LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 10:00H A 11:00H

Apellidos Código

COVES TORNEL 61355

COVES TORNEL 60804

MAS BRU 72696

ALONSO ANTON 40269

MAGALLON JUAN 26955

SERRANO JAEN 94094

MACIA BOIX 98623

FERRÁNDEZ MARTÍNEZ 92188

CECILIA FERRANDEZ 98641

IRLES BOIX 76020

RODENAS MIRO 98690

ESCLAPEZ MORELL 63755

GIRALDO DE DELGADO 62025

PEREZ SANCHEZ 29770

HABA ARRIBAS                           16113

IRLES ANTON 50630

JUAN CAMPOS 72172

AZNAR MARTINEZ 41050

CARRASCO MOYA 72388

PASTOR JAEN 55365

MACIA LUCAS 61403

SALCEDO DE PEREZ 91418

HUBBLE 92565



SORIANO FERRANDEZ 33131

PEÑA RUIZ 62266
GÓMEZ CANO 82106
VERDU ROBLES 78784
NAVARRO LÓPEZ 61324
AMORÓS LINARES 82695
MILLÁN MARTÍNEZ 98738
SERRANO ORTS                          4977
SANTOYO DOMINGO 35375
CASTILLO ESPINOSA 26180
ESCUDERO GUTIERREZ 52833
YAÑEZ SORIANO 92290
MOGOLLON HERNANDEZ 98828
LOZANO ESPINOSA 63603
GARCIA ANTON                          23739
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 82253
GRECO 97334
NAVARRO MIRA 97393
CANEPA GARCIA 10235
FONFARA 97408
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 72246
PIZANA TRIGUEROS 60827
SOLA PEREZ 35212
FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO 97452
GOMEZ 87721
MINGOT 97480
HEREDIA PILAR 60672
GUILLAMO BOG 52550
CAMPILLO 97507
BAÑON 60070
BROTONS SEMPERE 12344
HURTADO QUILES 60461
ANTON ROMAN 60611
ABADÍA NAVARRO 92870
ANTON ROMAN 52100
ANTON ROMAN 17612
PINEDA TORRES 11615
MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ 97552



ROS PASTOR 91031
ROMERO VALERO 71652
ANTÓN ALARCÓN 97580
MIRALLES PADRON 90917
DÍAZ PESCADOR 72453
GOMARIZ MIRALLES 73169
SÁNCHEZ CABRERA 60646
CONESA MARTINEZ 97684
PASTOR MATEU 97705
SERNA ALMIÑANA 26943
LOPEZ JUGUERA                         22958
PASCUAL BROTONS 90892
ROS PASTOR 58074
SÁNCHEZ BRUFAL 83714
ALBEROLA CASADO 83706
RUIZ CARTAGENA 35792
BRU JUAN 97961
BONMATI GINER 35965
MAESTRE ESPAÑA 74850
SANTACRUZ NAVARRO 67650
RODRIGUEZ MOYA 82532
MATEU BERENGUER 98083
RODRÍGUEZ ESQUITINO 82170
PASTOR CARBONELL 99078
GONZALEZ SEMPERE 98558
LÓPEZ RUIZ 99113



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

YOGA2
MARTES Y JUEVES 17:30H A 18:30H

Apellidos Código

ANTON ESCUDERO 54077

ESPARCIA VICTORIANO 53246

ROS NAVARRO 98550

PASCUAL POMARES 48832

PASCUAL POMARES 55742

SANCHEZ GALERA 45158

SERRANO CARVAJAL 9120

ZOMEÑO 91106

GONZALVEZ SEMPERE 42629

CARRASCO REYES 92574

MORELL POMARES 26753

BERNA LEON                              24821

RUBIO RAEL 82359

RUBIO RAEL 98695

MACIÁ CILLER 97704

LÓPEZ ESTEVE 92279

RECUENCO BELTRAN                   11340

VERDU ROBLES 78784

CASTELLANO SAN MIGUEL 61257

POMARES ZAMUDIO 44585

MARTINEZ MIRALLES 98735

MARTINEZ MIRALLES 43117

SERRANO ORTS                          4977



ANTON BARCELO 98747

ANTÓN PASTOR 61956
NORTE GARCÍA 98810
IRLES MATEU 62316
GALIANO PEREZ 83441
ROMÁN VICEDO 82312
MACIÁ ROMERO 62386
SÁNCHEZ ÁLVAREZ 98436
VALLE ROMERO 62008
PASCUAL CLEMENT                     444
QUILES MACIA 61454
DOLORES PACO CASTILLO 84183
GARCIA LAPORTA 58880
AGUILAR SEMPERE 97407
ALCALA MORALES 64916
OLIVER CAMPELLO 66584
MARTINEZ GARCIA 48496
TORRES BELDA 12973
CASTILLO MACIA 97402
MOLINA FERRANDEZ 97017
MARTINEZ GONZALVEZ 61368
MORCILLO CARRERA 97436
QUINTO JUAN 16229
ALMAGRO RUIZ 48253
MENESES SERRANO 82939
ESQUITINO GOMARÍZ 97487
CLEMENT MARALDES                  26759
OLIVARES LARA 97013
PEREZ ARACIL 82767
MARTINEZ JIMENA 78416
BENEIT GARCIA 83005
SANTOYO PEREZ 53042
GODOY SERRANO                       26368
GENTILE 89347
ZAPLANA LILLO 47532
GARVI CHAZARRA 91203
GARCIA SEVILLA 26708
HUEDO DIAZ 49500



ABADÍA NAVARRO 92870
CANO CABALLERO 53576
SANSANO MARTINEZ 32324
PEREZ TORRES 62882
PABLO MOLERO 97607
JUANES QUINTERO 29675
SERRANO BURILLO 97615
RUBIO GARCIA 48627
MORILLAS TEBA 443
MIRALLES IRLES 39016
SEMPERE MOLLA 82026
LOPEZ BAILEN 92713
ROSA PLAZA 91171
QUESADA QUESADA 91367
UBEDA IBARRA 35971
ANTON ALBALADEJO 34599
FERNÁNDEZ 61866
BARCELÓ JAEN 97454
RUIZ RAMOS 97656
DILLAN HERNANDEZ 92820
ORTS SANCHEZ 71846
MIRALLES GARCIA 91145
VERA VALVERDE 60818
COVES OLIVAS 92700
PUENTE HERNANDO 52419
GARCIA ANTON                          23739
AZNAR ORTEGA 84390
ORTEGA AZNAR 83429



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

YOGA3
MARTES Y JUEVES 18:30H A 19:30H

Apellidos Código

ANTON ESCUDERO 54077

GARCÍA PERAL 78356

SANCHEZ GALERA 45158

SERRANO CARVAJAL 9120

ZOMEÑO 91106

MORELL POMARES 26753

ESCLAPEZ MORELL 63755

SANCHEZ LOPEZ                         11003

BERNA LEON                              24821

DIAZ ROCAMORA 98693

RUBIO RAEL 82359

RUBIO RAEL 98695

SERNA SERNA 43565

SEVILLA JIMENEZ 47729

QUILES OLIVER 98728

ALBEROLA GOMARIZ 21031

LÓPEZ MARIN 83144

QUILES OLIVER 98731

NAVARRO LÓPEZ 61324

GARCIA MARTINEZ 4978

ANTÓN PASTOR 61956

YAÑEZ SORIANO 92290

CANO LOPEZ 98838



MULA HERNANDEZ 598

GALIANO PEREZ 83441
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 38471
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 82936
PASCUAL CLEMENT                     444
QUILES MACIA 61454
SEMPERE GARCIA 61840
NAVARRO PASTOR 83738
GIMENEZ GIMENEZ 84143
GARCIA LAPORTA 58880
ALCALA MORALES 64916
OLIVER CAMPELLO 66584
MARTINEZ GARCIA 48496
PASTOR VERDÚ 60684
TORRES BELDA 12973
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 72246
VELA MORENO                           26645
CASTILLO MACIA 97402
GIL GIL 45584
MAS PRIETO 61020
BRITONS GARCIA 90625
ORTUÑO MARTIÑEZ 97481
MENESES SERRANO 82939
RAMOS CASTAÑO 97409
CLEMENT MARALDES                  26759
OLIVARES LARA 97013
MINGORANCE QUILES 97506
SEVA ORTUÑO 82023
MARTINEZ CUTILLAS 8581
GARVI CHAZARRA 91203
SABATER MOYA 37986
ROMERO VALERO 71652
MOLLÁ SANTAMARÍA 97553
ANGOSTO RISELEY 79378
SOLER RIZO 82637
BROTONS SALA 88550
SERRANO BURILLO 97615
LOPEZ PALOMAR 53090



MORILLAS TEBA 443
MIRALLES IRLES 39016
PASTOR MOLINA 13353
ROBLES MENDOZA 62903
MACIA COVES 46188
PARRAS MORENO 29726
UBEDA IBARRA 35971
ANTON ALBALADEJO 34599
BARCELÓ JAEN 97454
EGIO RODRIGUEZ                       16857
TORREGROSA RUZ 82226
DILLAN HERNANDEZ 92820
ALONSO 97853
LOPEZ CAPARROS 75492
ARRONIS ANTON 81966
SANTIAGO GARCÍA 97885
FAID FAID 97893
BENÍTEZ HENRIQUEZ 91361
VERA VALVERDE 60818
COVES OLIVAS 92700
OLIVER ANTON 14501
GARCIA ALFARO 92541
GALIANO ANDRES 72765
MORA LOPEZ 92540
SEVILLANO CASTILLO 91462



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

GIMNASIA MAYORES 1
LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 11:30H A 12:30H

Apellidos Código

FERNÁNDEZ ALACID 99020

FERNANDEZ ALACID 99022

COVES TORNEL 61355

COVES TORNEL 60804

MAS BRU 72696

IRLES POMARES 90533

ALONSO ANTON 40269

GARCIA ADSUAR 63380

RUIZ RUIZ 83187

IRLES BOIX 76020

ANTON CANO 24246

PEREZ SANCHEZ 29770

SERNA SERNA 43565

SEVILLA JIMENEZ 47729

JAEN TORRES 68615

AZNAR MARTINEZ 41050

MACIA ROMAN                          17562

ESTRADA DE ESPARZA 98711

CABALLERO LOPEZ 72236

MOLL MUT 44586

SOLER BRUFAL 14136

MOLINA REINA 98718

BRU AZUAR 92567



VICENTE ORTEGA 32916

MORILLA TORRES 92157

SERRANO CARVAJAL 82835
MARTINEZ MORA 21414
SORIANO FERRANDEZ 33131
SERRANO CARVAJAL 98683
GÓMEZ CANO 82106
SORIANO GALIANA 92566
MARIN VIVES 7188
CAÑIZARES SAEZ 29714
MILLÁN MARTÍNEZ 98738
BAUR MARAÑON 98745
MARAÑON FUENTE 98748
ABADIE CASABLANCA 60858
AZNAR ASENCIO                         16803
SANCHEZ GOMEZ 74949
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 57389
WEIS 61554
MAESTRE GANGA 98559
RIZO BELÉN 60104
BELMONTE RODRIGUEZ 61593
MACIA ALONSO                          24388
AZNAR MACIÁ 83274
CANDELA PENALVA 35203
ANIORTE MACIA 83199
ROSA PLAZA 29769
PASCUAL GUILABERT 60869
SEGARRA GARCIA 72043
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ 35898
PALAO ANTÓN 90773
RABASCO NAVARRO 71193
SUAREZ CORREA 68075
LLAGUNO SALVADOR 26316
GOMEZ SOLER 92887
ABADÍA NAVARRO 92885
POMARES CORTES 74450
JUANES QUINTERO 29675
RUBIO GARCIA 48627



GOMARIZ MIRALLES 73169
SEMPERE MOLLA 82026
CABO VALLE 61422
SÁNCHEZ CABRERA 60646
FELICES GIL 72373
PASTOR MATEU 97705
ALONSO MENDIOLA 26761
BROTONS MEDINA 61178
ÚBEDA LLEDÓ 61244
IRLES MORELL 63585
SERNA ALMIÑANA 26943
LOPEZ JUGUERA                         22958
PASCUAL BROTONS 90892
MACIA GONZALVEZ 26773
SOLER GONZALEZ 90842
SOLER GONZALEZ 90839
TORRES MARTINEZ 62369
GARCIA BALAGUER 49066
SANCHEZ PESCADOR PAREDES 26944
SÁNCHEZ BRUFAL 83714
JALON CANDELA 40327
SOLER ORTS 62972
VALERO LOPEZ 60641
PICO MENDIOLA 26768
GIMENEZ GOMIS 26953
BRU JUAN 97961
AGULLO QUILES 61532
RUIZ LEIVA 97993
ESTEVE AGULLO 98008
RÓDENAS ESCLAPEZ 71940
FRAU VICENTE 71937
REDONDO MASCARAQUE 10259
MACIA MIRALLES 62037
CERDAN VILLAPLANA 98068
OSUNA CUBERO 91206
CAMPELLO PACHECO 63907
ESCOLANO MARTINEZ 14541
RODRÍGUEZ ESQUITINO 82170
GONZALEZ SEMPERE 98558



OLLER MADRID 51665
DE LA TORRE HITA                     12591



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

GIMNASIA MAYORES 2
LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 12:30H A 13:30H

Apellidos Código

FERNÁNDEZ ALACID 99020

FERNANDEZ ALACID 99022

RUIZ MARROQUÍ 90592

GARCIA ANTON                          23739

CLAVEL MORALES 56079

CANDELA PENALVA 35203

PASCUAL GUILABERT 60869

JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ 35898

RUIZ ARACIL 60489

RODRIGUEZ RICO 61977

CAZORLA AMORÓS 62767

LLAGUNO SALVADOR 26316

GOMEZ SOLER 92887

ABADÍA NAVARRO 92885

POMARES CORTES 74450

POMARES MIRALLES 73143

BROTONS MEDINA 61178

ÚBEDA LLEDÓ 61244

MACIA GONZALVEZ 26773

CAYUELAS NOLASCO 64739

SOLER GONZALEZ 90842

SOLER GONZALEZ 90839

TORRES MARTINEZ 62369



GARCIA BALAGUER 49066

SANCHEZ PESCADOR PAREDES 26944
ALBEROLA CASADO 83706
SOLER ORTS 62972
VALERO LOPEZ 60641
ESTEVE AGULLO 98008
MACIA MIRALLES 62037
PARDO BELMONTE                     26739
OLLER MADRID 51665
DE LA TORRE HITA                     12591



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL
HABILIDADES PERSONALES

LUNES Y MIÉRCOLES 17:00H A 18:30H
Apellidos Código

ANTÓN SOLER 99036

ORTS CAMPILLO 40293

RUBIO 98764

ROMAN MARCO 81687

ESCANDELL MARTINEZ 90864

ROCAMORA MARTÍNEZ 82501

AGULLO ESCLAPEZ 72374

CORDOBA LOPEZ 90732

ESCOLANO RODRIGUEZ 90784

TORRES TORRES 44550

MOLINA VALDIVIA 92113

ESQUITINO GOMARÍZ 97487

PASCUAL BERENGUER 97491

VIDAL AGULLÓ 71946

AGULLÓ TORRES 60687

CANALES MARIA 62475

PAGÁN GARCÍA 82089

MOLTÓ DELTELL 97657

MACIAS MARTINEZ 97718

JUAN DOMINGO 83633

VARGAS 97822

GIMENEZ GOMIS 26953

MACIÁ NAVARRO 82266



BONMATI GINER 35965

JUAN ANTON 936
GARCIA ASENSIO 60969
GUILLÓ DURÁ 61883



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

ZUMBA
MARTES 11:30H A 12:30H

Apellidos Código

LOPEZ SERRANO 62469

QUIRANT MAESTRE 99045

CASTELLANO SAN MIGUEL 61257

POMARES ZAMUDIO 44585

MARTINEZ MIRALLES 98735

MARTINEZ MIRALLES 43117

SANCHEZ COVES 30519

MOGOLLON HERNANDEZ 98828

DOUMI 98940

MACIA LUCAS 52245

ANDREU NÚÑEZ 97364

NAVARRO MIRA 97393

CERDA ALBEROLA 55740

SEMPERE RICHART 62275

VELA MORENO                           26645

PIZANA TRIGUEROS 60827

ROSA PLAZA 29769

QUINTO JUAN 16229

GÓMEZ ÁLVAREZ 60426

HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO 50278

FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO 97452

TERRES GARCIA 82063

MARTINEZ JIMENA 78416



VERDÚ CAMPELLO 91056

VASQUEZ SEGOVIA 97599
DIEZ GUILABERT 92314
MIRALLES PADRON 90917
DÍAZ PESCADOR 72453
BOIX GARCÍA 97617
GOMEZ VALERO 37158
ROCAMORA MORA 97672
ROBLES MENDOZA 62903
MENDEZ 97712
ROSA PLAZA 91171
QUILES BOTELLA 91292
FLORES 97323
MENDIOLA BOTELLA                   4954
POMARES ORTS 97975
MAESTRE ESPAÑA 74850
QUESADA SANTAMARIA 26047
SANCHEZ EGEA 62556
ROBLEDANO GARCIA 37029
BRAVO DE ALCINA 98142



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

MANUALIDADES
MARTES 18:00H A 20:00H

Apellidos Código

LILLO RAMIREZ                          22804

SOLER ROMERO 69580

MOLINA JUAN 9453

DAHOUI OBON 97517

VASQUEZ SEGOVIA 97599

COVES TORRES 30547

HERNADEZ RUBIO 92366

TORREGROSA AGUILAR 60435

MOLINA ORTIZ 97648

GALINDO AMOROS 57387

CANO DURAN 36546

SÁNCHEZ GONZALVEZ 72706

HERRERO MARTÍN 84346

HERNÁNDEZ QUILES 72216

GARCIA VARON 62229

ORTIZ JIMÉNEZ 99102



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

BOLILLOS
MARTES 16:30H A 18:00H

Apellidos Código

OROZCO RODRÍGUEZ 99043

NIÑO ES FERRIS 97937
MARTINEZ EUGENIO 99119



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

CLUB LECTURA
JUEVES 15:30H A 17:00H

Apellidos Código

GONZALEZ CANTO                      26727

VARGAS 97822

GARCÍA SACHEZ 82869

DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 8779

JUAN ANTON 936

MARTOS AGUILAR 15095



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

GUITARRA
 MIÉRCOLES 17:30H A 19:00H

Apellidos Código

QUIRANT MAESTRE 99045

AMOROS CONGOST 73609

PERELLO ADELGUER 96166

SOLER CALERO 98062

PEREZ GARCIA 98734

ESPINOSA SANSANO 61880

SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA 63044

SÁNCHEZ ALFONSO 63045

CARDONA CASTAÑO 98927

QUESADA JULIAN 12339

BARRAGÁN MARTÍNEZ 82514

GARCIA CAMPELLO 95425

PASCUAL GALIANO 62395

BENEITO SANCHEZ 44579

LOPEZ GONZALEZ 21139

JUAN HIDALGO                          24812

PEREZ CAMPELLO 55209

FERNÁNDEZ SOLIVELLA 97343

MELERO SALMERON 41843

TORTOSA GARCIA 82447

DEL VAL ANDUJAR 82203

PIDAL MORENO 97461

GONZÁLEZ ALBURQUERQUE 59154



AGULLO IBARRA 97691

SEMPERE SELVA 82158
EGIO RODRIGUEZ                       16857
FERRER 90897
POVEDA PEREZ 97871
FRAU VICENTE 71937
BERENGUER LÓPEZ 81992



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

PINTURA 1
MIÉRCOLES 10:00H A 12:00H

Apellidos Código

SERNA 60544

CAYUELAS BOTELLA 8691

VALDES CHAPULI 29660

ROS OLIVARES 15948

ALONSO LOPEZ 3130

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 41271

NICOLÁS SEMPERE 82268

DIEZ SEMPERE 62115

MARTIN RAMOS 77811

ROCAMORA SÁNCHEZ 90681

GUZMAN GRIMALDOS 13402

GARCIA PERTUSA 55050

BALLATE ABREU 71952

SIMÓN MARCO 97640

ROBLES PASTOR 59625

OSONA COVES 63451

REVERTE 97827

VIDAL TOLMOS 82248

GONZALEZ CANTO 63693

RODRIGUEZ CASTAÑO 938

GARCÍA ASENCIO 92671



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

PINTURA 2
VIERNES 16:30H A 18:30H

Apellidos Código

QUESADA REBOLLO 99001

MORENTE CAMPOS 79962

CORDOBA LOPEZ 90732

ORTUÑO MARTIÑEZ 97481

CANO GARCÍA 61787

GUZMAN GRIMALDOS 13402

MOLLÁ SANTAMARÍA 97553

RODRIGUEZ SOPILNIUK 85843

SOLER RIZO 82637

VICENTE COPETE 14295

VICENTE COPETE 60721

ESPIGARES ROS 97735

RODAS MAZÓN 59283

SERRANO GUILLEN                     4183

PLACIDO LOZANO 44051

PÉREZ BUSTOS 59618

RUIZ LEIVA 97993

LÓPEZ PÉREZ 90307

DELGADO HERNANDEZ 41512

QUILES 97292

MACIA GIMÉNEZ 64336

SALA MACIA 82140

FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ 98151



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

MEMORIA 1
JUEVES 9:30-11:00H

Apellidos Código

OROZCO RODRÍGUEZ 99043

GRECO 97334

MARIN SAEZ 81998

GARCIA SEVILLA 26708

RABASCO NAVARRO 71193

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 32945

ALEMAÑ BRU 60715

POVEDA PENALVA 61218

GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 90937

SANCHEZ MACIA 25893

CANDELA BLASCO 97815

ALBALADEJO SEMPERE 35983

MACIÁ NAVARRO 82266

IRLES POMARES 90533

PARDO BELMONTE                     26739

TARI CANDELA 61518

PASTOR CARBONELL 99078

CUBEROS MOYA 99082



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

MEMORIA 2
JUEVES 11:00H A 12:30H

Apellidos Código

RODRÍGUEZ JUAREZ 98960

ANTÓN SOLER 99036

MARTÍNEZ VALERO 72063

RECUENCO BELTRAN                   11340

MORILLA TORRES 92157

MARTINEZ MORA 21414

RICO ALBERT 62324

GARCIA BRU 98726

PARREÑO CHORRO 73260

GARCIA MINGUEZ 98744

DIAZ SOTA 98483

COMPANY BARRACHINA 99012

GALDÓN GRIÑAN 97354

GARCIA MORA 61841

ESCLAPEZ ANTON 40124

PASTOR SERRANO 19919

SANCHEZ GARCIA                       8373

ORDÓÑEZ BUENO 90742

ALEMAÑ BRU 60715

MACIÁ BROTONS 60504

GONZALVEZ COVES 72392

CANDELA BLASCO 97815

NIETO SARMIENTO 59142



CAYUELAS NOLASCO 64739

HERRERA SANCHEZ 16968
REDONDO MASCARAQUE 10259
GOMEZ TORRES 71899
GARCIA ASENSIO 60969
SEMPERE GONZALVEZ 11690
CERDAN VILLAPLANA 98068
TARI CANDELA 61518
FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ 98151
CUBEROS MOYA 99082
MADRID CALDERA 92788



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

BAILE INDIVIDUAL 1
JUEVES 11:30-13:00H

Apellidos Código

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 84456

SORIANO GALIANA 92566

AMORÓS LINARES 82695

LOPEZ IBARRA 55693

SANCHEZ COVES 30519

BORREGUERO GUILABERT 98839

SÁNCHEZ ÁLVAREZ 98436

TARI MEDINA 29707

AQUILINO CAMPELLO 29709

AGULLO ESCLAPEZ 72374

TERRES GARCIA 82063

FERNANDEZ MARTIN 82746

ANTON ROMAN 17612

PALAO ANTÓN 90773

CANALES MARIA 62475

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 32945

MACIA 97508

ALBALADEJO SEMPERE 35983

BERENGUER CREMADES 97898

GONZALEZ CANTO 63693

GONZALEZ LOPEZ 10467

MORA MIRA 98035

SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ 62403



HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 61085

SANCHEZ ESCOBAR 60803



LISTA DE ESPERA
CENTRO SOCIAL EL RAVAL

BAILE INDIVIDUAL 2
VIERNES 19:00-20:30H

Apellidos Código

GARCIA MARTINEZ 4978

LLOPEZ LLORENS 62084

MAS BROTONS 61073

BROTONS ANTON 47518

AGULLÓ URBAN 98900

BORREGUERO GUILABERT 98839

QUINTERO GARCÍA 98929

CARDONA CASTAÑO 98927

CANILLAS SANCHEZ                    9000

MARTÍNEZ SERRANO 83106

SOBRINO JIMÉNEZ 73457

MORENTE CAMPOS 79962

QUILES VALERO 82443

ANIORTE MACIA 83199

MAS PRIETO 61020

LLOPIS JAVALOYES 90640

ANTON ROMAN 60611

ESTEVE VERDÚ 61729

MARCO AGULLO 44569

MORILLAS RUIZ 73672

DELTELL POVEDA 91917

GARCIA ANTON 44099

GIMENEZ GONZALEZ 49636



HERNANDEZ CABEZOS 49635

RODRÍGUEZ MONTALBÁN 63145
BONETE 75057
BENÍTEZ HENRIQUEZ 91361
TORMO CRESPO 97938
SÁEZ ALBALADEJO 97939
MARTORELL LOZANO 55235
GUERRERO CASADO 61019
VARO VILLEGAS 13846
MATEO ANTON 48587
SEMPERE GONZALVEZ 11690
POMARES TORRES                      6885
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